JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Bareback Riding

Place Rider ID Rider Points

96 Zach Hibler 33.000

=
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Bull Riding
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Rider ID
37
152
140
84
113
42
158
144
165
34
215

Rider

Quade Wright
Nathan Lucas
Lane Clark
Hunter Oeleis
Brett Custer
Bobby Hudson
Bo Howell
Austin McKee
J.J. Mears

Ben Burandt
Wacey Murrow

Points
168.450
154.650
104.200

96.100
69.800
20.000
17.300
15.800
3.000
3.000
2.000

Page 2 of 50




JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Ribbon Roping
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Rider ID
61
22
13
28
25

8
166
93
29
190
194
45
212
192
210
179
200
65
144

Rider Points

Monty Reed 258.850
Cameron McCarley 241.800
Hadley Thompson 221.200
Sterling White 179.600
Brokk Baldwin 178.300
Cutter McLain 152.600
Trevor Hale 142.200
Zane Patterson 113.600
Jace Martin 89.600
Wyatt Sims 88.700
Hadley Albracht 78.200
Gunnar Bicknell 55.700
Kreese Milligan 32.000
Cody Harter 23.200
Kyler McClendon 14.000
Levi Sims 10.000
Brody Rankin 7.400
Colt Townes 4.000
Austin McKee 2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Tiedown Roping
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Rider ID
22
25
61
93
28
29
70

166
45
190
179
126
65

Rider Points

Cameron McCarley 250.200
Brokk Baldwin 183.700
Monty Reed 178.000
Zane Patterson 174.300
Sterling White 151.700
Jace Martin 137.500
Jake Archer 101.700
Trevor Hale 76.000
Gunnar Bicknell 59.100
Wyatt Sims 52.300
Levi Sims 42.800
Drake Tolbert 26.200

Colt Townes 4.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Barrels
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Rider ID
49
72
31

131
53
128
32
186
10
176
115
35
57
178
163
68

Rider Points

Rilee Didway 307.200
Taylor Martin 249.000
Sierra White 197.600
Kami Tippett 181.600
Madison Milligan 150.700
Bucki Shepherd 115.600
Renee Molloy 72.600
Marlee Youree 57.100
Jana Lawler 54.300
Tessa Franz 44.300
London Lowrey 27.400
Sam Spillers 27.200
Lariat Larner 4.400
Shayna Smith 2.000
Emily DelLaCruz 2.000

Holly Wright 1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Breakaway
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Rider ID
53
49
57
31
72
32
131

35
128
115
186

68
176

Rider Points

Madison Milligan 193.400
Rilee Didway 175.600
Lariat Larner 153.000
Sierra White 116.000
Taylor Martin 96.800
Renee Molloy 66.100
Kami Tippett 46.100
Sam Spillers 40.600
Bucki Shepherd 39.800
London Lowrey 39.100
Marlee Youree 28.000
Holly Wright 21.000
Tessa Franz 19.400
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Goat Tying
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Rider ID
31
49
57

131
115
18
176
79
178
68
163

Rider Points

Sierra White 165.300
Rilee Didway 142.800
Lariat Larner 140.200
Kami Tippett 129.100
London Lowrey 82.300
Hailey Wright 57.100
Tessa Franz 51.200
Jessica Grigsby 27.800
Shayna Smith 17.300
Holly Wright 17.100

Emily DelLaCruz 8.700
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Poles
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Rider ID
31
72

128
49
32

131

176
79

115
35

178
53
68

163
57

Rider

Sierra White
Taylor Martin
Bucki Shepherd
Rilee Didway
Renee Molloy
Kami Tippett
Tessa Franz
Jessica Grigsby
London Lowrey
Sam Spillers
Shayna Smith
Madison Milligan
Holly Wright
Emily DelLaCruz
Lariat Larner

Points

262.900
167.400
155.700
145.500
107.800
101.300
72.700
68.500
64.900
33.100
32.800
25.700
12.000
4.000
2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 14&Under Boys Chute Dogging
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Rider ID Rider Points
22 Cameron McCarley 279.900
102 Cadillac Colt Ensey 179.900
27 C.J. Dalton 176.800
93 Zane Patterson 144.300
98 Layton Hibler 137.700
25 Brokk Baldwin 135.200
73 Cody Harter 107.300
34 Ben Burandt 102.600
179 Levi Sims 73.900
69 Jake Archer 63.300
12 Kutter Burnett 38.100
177 Ben Tucker 14.500

140 Lane Clark 5.000

Page 9 of 50




JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 14&Under CoEd Team Roping
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Rider ID
124
122

30
56
93
53
55
96
22
14
23
13
8

6
32
28
126
98
26
61
29
175
54
134
58
25
127
31
77
57
76
179
140
209
150

148
146
103
147

203

Rider

Oran Miller
Chance Thiessen
Stran Morris
Trace Patterson
Zane Patterson
Madison Milligan
Casey McClesky
Zach Hibler
Cameron McCarley
Brody Rankin
Colton McCarley
Hadley Thompson
Cutter McLain
Kyler McClendon
Renee Molloy
Sterling White
Drake Tolbert
Layton Hibler
Tryston Miller
Monty Reed

Jace Martin

Wes McKee
Kreese Milligan
Dalton O'Gorman
Kooper Huddleston
Brokk Baldwin
Tate Tolbert
Sierra White
Nicholas Lovins
Lariat Larner
Jordan Lovins
Levi Sims

Lane Clark
Devon Comstock
Tate Mitchell
Carli Maxwell
Colby Cusher
Jake Buchanan
Saegen Ellis

Joe Buchanan
Reed Sessions
Jake Perry

Points
483.400
343.100
328.750
242.500
217.500
210.500
185.500
180.950
167.150
154.200
127.850
125.950
125.650
116.350
110.800
100.900

94.200
93.350
90.900
84.150
76.300
67.100
60.550
55.100
54.550
51.600
43.800
29.950
21.000
17.000
9.500
9.000
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Bareback Riding

Place Rider ID Rider Points

83 Keenan Hughes 21.500

=
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Bull Riding

Rider ID Rider Points
143 Aaron McKee 57.400
33 Keevin Hunt 56.300
21 Trae Mercer 22.000
114 Logan Kerbo 12.000
164 Seth Witt 1.000

214 Alvaro Delgado 1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Chute Dogging
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Rider ID

95
150
9
148
198
189
203
143

Rider Points

Chris Harris 105.700
Tate Mitchell 93.100
Troy Perkins 60.200
Colby Cusher 48.000
Spencer Nicholson 43.800
Wesley Sims 34.600
Jake Perry 21.600
Aaron McKee 18.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Ribbon Roping
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Rider ID

1
198
148
150
189
207
147
143
203

Rider Points

Reed Sessions 95.700
Spencer Nicholson 83.800
Colby Cusher 83.800
Tate Mitchell 62.700
Wesley Sims 4.000
Colton Johnson 2.000
Joe Buchanan 2.000
Aaron McKee 1.000

Jake Perry 0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Saddle Bronc

Place Rider ID Rider Points

1 11 Kolton Burnett 39.600
2 142 Stormy Manns 23.200
3 187 Luke Simmons 6.600
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Tiedown Roping
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Rider ID

1
150
148
198
189
193
207
143

Rider Points

Reed Sessions 89.900
Tate Mitchell 84.800
Colby Cusher 63.600
Spencer Nicholson 58.100
Wesley Sims 29.800
Kory McConnell 15.800
Colton Johnson 2.000
Aaron McKee 1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Coed Team Roping
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Rider ID

148
1
150
203
3
147
146
103
124
53
77
93
32
31
28
30
127
26
175
96
98
179
56
23
57
61
25
22
122
14
8
134
6
55
140
209
54
58
76
29
13
126

Rider Points

Colby Cusher 59.350
Reed Sessions 56.600
Tate Mitchell 55.050
Jake Perry 50.600
Carli Maxwell 48.700
Joe Buchanan 27.700
Jake Buchanan 22.950
Saegen Ellis 0.500
Oran Miller 0.000
Madison Milligan 0.000
Nicholas Lovins 0.000
Zane Patterson 0.000
Renee Molloy 0.000
Sierra White 0.000
Sterling White 0.000
Stran Morris 0.000
Tate Tolbert 0.000
Tryston Miller 0.000
Wes McKee 0.000
Zach Hibler 0.000
Layton Hibler 0.000
Levi Sims 0.000
Trace Patterson 0.000
Colton McCarley 0.000
Lariat Larner 0.000
Monty Reed 0.000
Brokk Baldwin 0.000
Cameron McCarley 0.000
Chance Thiessen 0.000
Brody Rankin 0.000
Cutter McLain 0.000
Dalton O'Gorman 0.000
Kyler McClendon 0.000
Casey McClesky 0.000
Lane Clark 0.000
Devon Comstock 0.000
Kreese Milligan 0.000
Kooper Huddleston 0.000
Jordan Lovins 0.000
Jace Martin 0.000
Hadley Thompson 0.000
Drake Tolbert 0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Barrels
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Rider ID

91
103
160
185
78
204
5
145
199
151
94
206

Rider
Lauren Patterson
Saegen Ellis

Magen McLain
Macy Cochran
Shayley Morris
Jordan Perrry

Kaela Haddon
Kelsie Blanks
Brittany Jones

Dre” Rose

Cameron McDonald
Danielle Johnson

Points
182.600
142.800
128.300
110.300
107.300

98.000
97.500
95.000
13.600
8.300
6.500
3.800
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Breakaway
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Rider ID
103
185

3
151
160
145

78
188

5

206
91
199

Rider Points

Saegen Ellis 126.700
Macy Cochran 85.900
Carli Maxwell 82.400
Dre’ Rose 79.900
Magen McLain 63.200
Kelsie Blanks 35.600
Shayley Morris 33.300
Kelsee Watkins 29.600
Kaela Haddon 2.000
Danielle Johnson 2.000
Lauren Patterson 2.000

Brittany Jones 1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Goat Tying

Rider ID Rider
5 Kaela Haddon
3 Carli Maxwell
103 Saegen Ellis
151 Dre’ Rose
78 Shayley Morris
160 Magen McLain

199 Brittany Jones

Points
136.600
111.800
109.300

88.700
75.700
25.700

9.500
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Poles
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Rider ID

91
145
160
5

78
204
94
199

Rider
Lauren Patterson
Kelsie Blanks
Magen McLain
Kaela Haddon
Shayley Morris
Jordan Perrry
Cameron McDonald
Brittany Jones

Points
153.200
121.100
110.400

96.100
83.000
74.000
9.500
9.400
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 19&Under Girls Ribbon Roping
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Rider ID

53

3

31
57
151
72
49
103

62

91
115
50
211
78

Rider
Madison Milligan
Carli Maxwell
Sierra White
Lariat Larner

Dre" Rose

Taylor Martin
Rilee Didway
Saegen Ellis
Reagan Maxwell
Carly Christian
Riley Sessions
Lauren Patterson
London Lowrey
Madalyn Richards
Laney Harper
Shayley Morris

Points
233.500
178.800
171.600
156.700
142.900
135.400
132.100
116.100

99.700
97.500
36.200
27.000
26.800
6.800
2.000
2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 3 & Under Boys Goats

Place Rider ID Rider Points
1 172 Rowdy Waugh 81.400
2 86 Colt Mason 79.600
3 16 Jett Sewell 50.700
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 3 & Under Boys Stick Barrels

Place Rider ID Rider Points
1 86 Colt Mason 72.100
2 172 Rowdy Waugh 66.600
3 16 Jett Sewell 44.600
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 3 & Under Girls Goats

Rider ID Rider
111 Madilyn Benson
44 Presley Davis
107 Merrick Moyer
15 Jaycee Sewell
87 Tayler Hust

138 Lily Jane Poer

Points
115.100
89.200
70.600
66.500
1.000
0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 3 & Under Girls Stick Barrels

Rider ID Rider
111 Madilyn Benson
44 Presley Davis
107 Merrick Moyer
15 Jaycee Sewell
87 Tayler Hust

138 Lily Jane Poer

Points
117.200
98.500
64.600
56.000
2.000
0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Barrels

Rider ID
82
119
106
202

Rider
Thatcher Baumann
Hollis Albracht
Mattox Moyer
Quay Blanks

Points

103.200
75.000
65.500
59.300
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Goat Undecorating

Rider ID Rider
82 Thatcher Baumann
119 Hollis Albracht
123 Brody Thiessen
90 Q Harper
106 Mattox Moyer
171 Morgan Reynolds

Points
156.200
118.100
108.800

97.300
82.000
31.700
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Poles

Rider ID
82
106
202
119

Rider
Thatcher Baumann
Mattox Moyer
Quay Blanks

Hollis Albracht

Points
87.500
63.200
46.800
45.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Girls Barrels
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Rider ID
38
51

133

60
41
66
157
43
112
191

Rider

Tayln Wright
Lucy Richards
Hayley Sims
Konnar McClendon
Harlee Gomez
Chaynee Slavin
Kali Brewer
Abby McCreary
Hartley Jo Davis
Merrick Moyer
Kenna Childress

Points

268.100
217.700
178.600
168.800
104.200
82.900
81.200
44.200
41.800
38.400
2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Girls Goat Undecorating
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Rider ID Rider

38 Tayln Wright
51 Lucy Richards
66 Kali Brewer

133 Hayley Sims

7 Konnar McClendon

41 Chaynee Slavin
60 Harlee Gomez

157 Abby McCreary

Points
216.200
188.000
159.800
152.600

80.000
77.900
67.800
45.300
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Girls Poles
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Rider ID Rider Points

51 Lucy Richards 197.500
38 Tayln Wright 189.800
133 Hayley Sims 153.300
7 Konnar McClendon 146.800

66 Kali Brewer 108.200
41 Chaynee Slavin 86.200
157 Abby McCreary 57.200
43 Hartley Jo Davis 49.300

112 Merrick Moyer 41.900
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Mutton Busting

Rider ID
82
36

119
171
202
167

Rider
Thatcher Baumann
Eli Clements

Hollis Albracht
Morgan Reynolds
Quay Blanks
Archer Schroeder

Points
141.000
117.000
111.900

95.900
72.300
14.500
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Barrels
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Rider ID
46
63
80
85
92

118
197
156
201
125
117
183

Rider
Gage Bicknell
Cason Christian
Slade Baumann
Coby Mason
Dace Morris
Hance Albracht
Gavin Wash
Brody McCreary
Flint Blanks
Brogan Rankin
Harris Albracht
Drake Houchin

Points
208.400
200.400
192.600
179.400

92.800
89.300
62.300
44.600
42.200
19.600
17.200

2.600
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Breakaway
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Rider ID
139
80
125
118
63
117
85
136
101
92
182
156
46

Rider Points

Cooper McCleskey 206.200
Slade Baumann 185.000
Brogan Rankin 101.800
Hance Albracht 89.100
Cason Christian 84.900
Harris Albracht 84.500
Coby Mason 74.600
Sam Johnson 38.100
Tryce Johnson 36.200
Dace Morris 8.000
Brayden Henry 8.000
Brody McCreary 7.000

Gage Bicknell 1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Calf Riding
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Rider ID
80
85
149
117
136

46
110

63
101

71
201
118

Rider
Slade Baumann
Coby Mason
Caison Burrus
Harris Albracht
Sam Johnson
Gage Bicknell
Colt Benson
Cason Christian
Tryce Johnson
Clayton Moss
Flint Blanks
Hance Albracht

Points
246.700
240.200
173.000
155.400
151.300
127.700
109.000
105.800

96.600
35.000
8.500
5.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Goat Tying
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Rider ID
80
117
85
63
125
136
46
92
101
118
156
71
197
183

Rider Points

Slade Baumann 302.200
Harris Albracht 243.100
Coby Mason 216.200
Cason Christian 165.500
Brogan Rankin 156.900
Sam Johnson 145.600
Gage Bicknell 127.500
Dace Morris 86.700
Tryce Johnson 83.400
Hance Albracht 27.400
Brody McCreary 12.200
Clayton Moss 9.200
Gavin Wash 4.000
Drake Houchin 1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Poles
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Rider ID
125
80
46
63
85
118
197
92
201
117
183
156

Rider
Brogan Rankin
Slade Baumann
Gage Bicknell
Cason Christian
Coby Mason
Hance Albracht
Gavin Wash
Dace Morris
Flint Blanks
Harris Albracht
Drake Houchin
Brody McCreary

Points
193.200
188.700
174.900
159.500
115.800
102.900

99.800
93.400
55.600
14.800
8.200
4.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Barrels
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Rider ID
40
109
59
104
89
121
132
105
74
141
17
75
162
137
130
213

Rider

Camree Slavin
Jade Benson
Hadlee Gomez
Chaley Hext
Laney Harper
Jaycee Taylor
Grace Sims
Dessa Hext
Karlie Harter
Mallie Williams
Tierra McCorkell
Katie Harter
Madyson Mathes
Helen Poer
Payten Glass
Abby O'Gorman

Points

354.900
318.900
264.700
237.400
176.300
165.400
162.900
104.000
55.500
39.000
30.500
28.100
20.400
12.000
4.000
2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Breakaway

Rider ID

89
40
100
121
24
17
104

Rider

Laney Harper
Camree Slavin
Kenli Johnson
Jaycee Taylor
Aimee McCarley
Tierra McCorkell
Chaley Hext

Points

116.700
46.500
43.100
39.600
36.800
32.900
24.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Goat Tying

R
S
(=)
o

O 00 NO UL B WN -

e N e N N
O 00U WNRERO

Rider ID
121
100

89
104
24
59
52
141
132
17
74
168
40
75
105
162
130
137

Rider Points

Jaycee Taylor 347.200
Kenli Johnson 334.900
Laney Harper 231.500
Chaley Hext 219.500
Aimee McCarley 185.100
Hadlee Gomez 148.300
Lucy Richards 107.000
Mallie Williams 106.800
Grace Sims 56.900
Tierra McCorkell 56.700
Karlie Harter 50.300
Tayln Wright 47.800
Camree Slavin 47.500
Katie Harter 37.600
Dessa Hext 34.100
Madyson Mathes 0.000
Payten Glass 0.000
Helen Poer 0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Poles
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Rider ID
132
40
59
104
89
121
17
162
105
74
75
137
141
130

Rider

Grace Sims
Camree Slavin
Hadlee Gomez
Chaley Hext
Laney Harper
Jaycee Taylor
Tierra McCorkell
Madyson Mathes
Dessa Hext
Karlie Harter
Katie Harter
Helen Poer
Mallie Williams
Payten Glass

Points

351.300
260.100
220.300
195.300
170.300
131.400
125.500
105.800
83.800
78.600
39.400
30.800
14.400
1.000
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YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Breakaway
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Rider ID

54
122
30
23
14
88
116
69
97
58
108
20
174
73
6
153
205

Rider
Kreese Milligan
Chance Thiessen
Stran Morris
Colton McCarley
Brody Rankin
Trevor Hale

Hadley Albracht
Jake Archer

Craig Odom
Kooper Huddleston
Dalton Benson
Hayden Wright
Jhett Baldwin

Cody Harter

Kyler McClendon
Jake Mitchell

Hayz Noland

Points
256.100
230.800
220.900
220.100
188.400
162.600
156.600
139.800
135.700

81.000
51.200
43.200
31.000
27.400
22.000
12.000

1.000
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YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Calf Touch
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Rider ID

14
122
23
88
97
54
69
30
116
81
153
20
173
73
174
6
108
180

Rider Points

Brody Rankin 352.400
Chance Thiessen 283.600
Colton McCarley 248.800
Trevor Hale 215.600
Craig Odom 151.600
Kreese Milligan 150.200
Jake Archer 148.800
Stran Morris 144.800
Hadley Albracht 111.100
Slade Baumann 95.100
Jake Mitchell 70.700
Hayden Wright 53.200
Harris Albracht 43.300
Cody Harter 38.400
Jhett Baldwin 25.600
Kyler McClendon 20.000
Dalton Benson 7.000

Brogan Rankin 1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Double Mugging
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Rider ID
97
30
14
54
69
88
23
122

73
174

20
153
116
108

Rider Points

Craig Odom 212.700
Stran Morris 189.600
Brody Rankin 171.600
Kreese Milligan 135.000
Jake Archer 128.300
Trevor Hale 120.100
Colton McCarley 119.100
Chance Thiessen 110.600
Cody Harter 93.900
Jhett Baldwin 91.500
Hayden Wright 65.200
Jake Mitchell 60.200
Hadley Albracht 57.700
Dalton Benson 1.000
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YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Steer Riding

Place Rider ID Rider Points

1 108 Dalton Benson 44.800
2 155 Seth Bromlow 27.300
3 208 Adrian Lucas 4.000
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YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Barrels
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Rider ID

62
2
161
48
50
169
47
129
195
170
196
67
64
154

Rider
Carly Christian
Riley Sessions
Emiley Mathes
Remi Didway
Madalyn Richards
Ryanne Ehlers
Lexi Didway
Bailey Glass
Aspen Wash
Calebi Cusher
Sage Wash
Alexus Camp
Layton Butler
Kaylee Mitchell

Points

276.500
222.100
211.200
193.400
173.900
143.900
106.500
95.500
65.600
58.000
37.200
28.200
17.600
13.600
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YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Breakaway
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Rider ID

Rider

Points

64 Layton Butler 205.700
62 Carly Christian 177.800
50 Madalyn Richards 145.600
4 Reagan Maxwell 106.200

2 Riley Sessions 105.400
48 Remi Didway 85.400
47 Lexi Didway 78.600
99 Rylee Johnson 61.100
19 Blaine Carroll 35.000
159 Rebecca Cansler 29.700
181 Shelby Henry 22.000
154 Kaylee Mitchell 2.000
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YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Goat Tying
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Rider ID
62
64
50
19

4
99
48

169
47
2
129
161
181
39
154
170
195
196

Rider Points

Carly Christian 293.800
Layton Butler 279.400
Madalyn Richards 225.000
Blaine Carroll 189.900
Reagan Maxwell 182.700
Rylee Johnson 180.400
Remi Didway 165.900
Ryanne Ehlers 113.300
Lexi Didway 100.600
Riley Sessions 77.900
Bailey Glass 36.100
Emiley Mathes 24.200
Shelby Henry 23.800
Taylor May 17.400
Kaylee Mitchell 14.600
Calebi Cusher 6.000
Aspen Wash 4.000

Sage Wash 4.000
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YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/28/12

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Poles
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Rider ID

129
62
50
2
169
47
154
195
48
196
161
170
67

Rider Points

Bailey Glass 253.200
Carly Christian 209.700
Madalyn Richards 195.000
Riley Sessions 184.100
Ryanne Ehlers 128.400
Lexi Didway 126.700
Kaylee Mitchell 118.100
Aspen Wash 116.300
Remi Didway 99.900
Sage Wash 45.300
Emiley Mathes 41.900
Calebi Cusher 30.000

Alexus Camp 3.800
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